DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Ph.D. holders 2012 onwards

S. No.

Name

Supervisor

Title

Contact

Email

Passing
Year

Manisha Gupta

Dr. (Mrs.) Promila

Information seeking
Behaviour of Visual Artists
in North Western India: A
Study

9872098574

guptagcal0@gmail.com

2012

Jivesh Bansal

Prof. H.R.Chopra

“Information Seeking
Behaviour of The
Agricultural  Scientists In
The Icar Establishments Of
North Western India In The
Electronic Environment: A
Study”.

9815440621

jivesh@pu.ac.in,

jiveshbansal@gmail.com

2012

Suman Sumi

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

“Community  Information
Needs And The
Informational Infrastructure
Of A Highly Literate
Himalyan Community Of
District Hamirpur (H.P.)”.

9872114404

sumangood@gmail.com

2013

Suresh Kumar

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

UGC infonet Digital Library
Consortium and the social
sciences research  output
among select Indian

9555626161

sureshbabal@gmail.com,

sureshbabal@yahoo.com

2014



mailto:guptagca10@gmail.com
mailto:jivesh@pu.ac.in
mailto:jivesh@pu.ac.in
mailto:sumangood@gmail.com
mailto:sureshbabal@yahoo.com,
mailto:sureshbabal@yahoo.com,

University: An impact Study

Neeraj Singh

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Radio frequency
identification technology
application in library and
information centers :A study
of Northern India

9876575989

neeraj.singh@pu.ac.in

2014

Anita Chhatwal

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Information Seeking
Behavior of social science
faculty in the selected
universities  of  Punjab,
Haryana, and Chandigarh: A
Study

9855101044

ac.maninder@gmail.com

2015

Har Kaur

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

“A Scientometric Analysis
of Medical research Output
in India”

7417868371

2015

Neeru Bhatia

Prof. R. Vohra

Application of Information
and Communication
Technology for providing
references and Information
services : An Analytical
studies of University
Libraries of Delhi and
Chandigarh.

9814899889

bhatianoor@gmail.com

2015

Neeza Singh

Prof. R. Vohra

Information Seeking
Behavior of children in state
central libraries of North
India.

9417245330

Neeza_singh@yahoo.com

2016



mailto:neeraj.singh@pu.ac.in
mailto:ac.maninder@gmail.com
mailto:bhatianoor@gmail.com
mailto:Neeza_singh@yahoo.com

10.

Anil Kumar

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Citation Analysis of Ph.D.
Theses in Social Sciences: A
Study of Panjab University,
Chandigarh

9416518263

anil.Lis87@gmail.com

2016

11.

Har Singh

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Problems and Prospects of
collection development in
University Libraries.

7837314773

2017

12.

Jyoti Sharma

Dr. Rupak
Chakravarty

Research Output of Library
& Information  Science
Faculty: A  Bibliometric
Study select North India
Universities

jyotpuchd.dev@gmail.com

2017

13.

Shalini Wasan

Dr. Rupak
Chakravarty

Webometric  analysis  of
library websites of select
higher educational institutes
of Inida : An Evaluative
Study.

9855594072

Shalini.wasan@gmail.com

2018

14.

Shivani Kaushal

Dr. Rupak
Chakravarty

Usage of the N-LIST E-
Resources : An evaluative of
select  degree  colleges
affiliated to Panjab
University, Chandigarh

9914321507

shivanijalota@gmail.com

2018

15.

Atasi Sinhababu

Dr. Shiv Kumar

“ENVISAGING VIRTUAL
REFERENCE SERVICE IN

LIBRARIES OF
CHANDIGARH REGION
INNOVATION AND

KNOWLEDGE CLUSTER

8558932187

atasi2811@gmail.com

2020



mailto:anil.Lis87@gmail.com
mailto:jyotpuchd.dev@gmail.com
mailto:Shalini.wasan@gmail.com
mailto:shivanijalota@gmail.com
mailto:atasi2811@gmail.com

(CRIKC)
A STUDY

INSTITUTIONS:

16.

Nirupama
Chohda

Dr. Shiv Kumar

USERS’ PERCEPTION,
PERFRENCE AND USE OF
PRINT VERSUS ELETRONIC
RESOURCES IN NITs: A
STUDY OF NORTH-
WESTERN INDIA

9815251050

nirupmachohda@gmail.co

m

2021

17.

Rishabh
Shrivastava

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Relationship Between
Altmetrics and Citation-
Based Metrics: A Study of
Literature in Physics

9815125487

rishabh3@outlook.com

2021

18.

Fathima Azra
Fazal

Dr. Rupak
Chakravarty

Research  Support and
Development  Skills: A
Comparative  Study  of
Doctoral Students of Select
Indian Universities

9530695184

azra@iittp.ac.in,

azrafazall@gmail.com

2021

19.

Anil Kumar

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

EVALUATION OF
LIBRARY SERVICE
QUALITY USING
LIBQUAL+: A
COMPARATIVE STUDY
OF UNIVESITIES OF
NORTH-WESTERN INDIA

9023064739

AKRPU13@gmail.com

2022

20.

Reshma

Dr. Shiv Kumar

DOCTORAL RESEARCH

9999811447

reshma_8@yahoo.com

2022



mailto:nirupmachohda@gmail.com
mailto:nirupmachohda@gmail.com
mailto:rishabh3@outlook.com
mailto:azra@iittp.ac.in
mailto:azrafazal1@gmail.com
mailto:AKRPU13@gmail.com
mailto:reshma_8@yahoo.com

IN LIBRARY AND
INFORMATION SCIENCE
IN INDIA: A CASE
STUDY OF PANJAB
UNIVERSITY,
CHANDIGARH

21.

Ms. Richa Gupta

Dr. Shiv Kumar

MARKETING

STRATEGIES IN
UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
IN INTERNET ERA: A
STUDY OF
NORTHWESTERN INDIA

8146581576

richa 138@yahoo.co.in

2022

22.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta

Prof. Rupak
Chakravarty

ANALYSIS AND
VISUALIZATION OF
LIBRARY AND
INFORMATION SCIENCE
LITERATURE: A
BIBLIOMETRIC STUDY

9779719513

Nidhimahajan291@gmail.

com

2022

23.

Ms. Deepti

Prof. Rupak
Chakravarty

AWARENESS AND
PERCEPTION TOWARDS
PLAGIARISM: A STUDY
OF UNIVERSITIES OF
NORTH WESTERN
REGION OF INDIA

9501017427

libn davc@yahoo.co.in

2023

24.

Ms. Jaspreet
Kaur

Prof. Rupak
Chakravarty

NATIONAL LIBRARY OF
INDIA: A CASE STUDY
USING PERFORMANCE
INDICATORS AND

9914488550

Kaurjaspreet4877@gmail.

com

2023



mailto:richa_138@yahoo.co.in
mailto:Nidhimahajan291@gmail.com
mailto:Nidhimahajan291@gmail.com
mailto:libn_davc@yahoo.co.in
mailto:Kaurjaspreet4877@gmail.com
mailto:Kaurjaspreet4877@gmail.com

USERS’ SATISFACTION




S.no

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

Name

AKSHITA
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
POONIA

ANJALI RAJ

Anjali Verma
Anju Devi
Ankush Jasyal
Ashima Rawat
Dharm Pal
Divya Thakur

Ekta Tuli

Gaurav
Gurdeep Kaur

Gursimranijit
Kaur

Ishika Sharma
Karuna
Khushi Rawat

Mobile No.

8958800655

7300334975

6204786671
9169891693

7696531143

9817536303

8264350404

9876892229

6266487898

9814306616

9855405338
8872243115

7889289193

7087811688
9417694056
6901772259

List of M.Lib.1.Sc. Students (2022-23)

Email
akshitapande1610@gmail.com
chittorianpoonia@gmail.com

anjaliraj.212510@gmail.com

av463051@gmail.com
anjushah31143@gmail.com
ajasyal@gmail.com
ashimarawat065@gmail.com
Dharmpalbishnoi229@gmail.com
wuwh026@gmail.com

ektatuli98@gmail.com

gsgauravsingh476@gmail.com
gurdeepk4444@gmail.com

gursimranjit020@gmail.com

ishikal818@gmail.com
karuna56838a@gmail.com
lisasteele344@gmail.com

Add.

5-66 Jagdamba Nagar, Bhotiya Paraw,
Haldwani, Distt, Nainital, Uttarakhand, Pin -
263139

HOUSE NO B90 WARD NO 40 SECTOR NO
06 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION

St John Pre school bardihan Nasriganj

Lucky jewellers near khu wala chownk morinda
(roopnagar)

Vill. Gujjarhatti, po- swarghat, Distt- Solan
(H.P)

Vill. Nangal, P.O. Behin, Teh. Dehra, Distt.
Kangra

house number 126 oblique two bank colony
manimajra chandigarh

V. P. O. Panniwala mahla, Teh. Abohar, distt
fazilka, 152132,punjab

Bhoura Colony, Jackson Petrol Pump, Jalandhar
Byepass, Ludhiana

House No 07 , Gurdip Singh, New Jawala
Nagar, Magsudan, Jalandhar 1, Punjab

#C-77, sectorl4 Panjab university Chandigarh
Vill. Majri, P.O. Sialba, Teh. Kharar

#127 Panjab University campus Chandigarh
sector 25

#1334 sector 20b chandigarh
#568 Sector 38-A chandigarh
B-1522, himalayan enclave, Harrawala,



S.no

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

Name

Kiran Sharma

Kulwinder Singh

LALITA

Mohit Singh
Choudhary

NEHA

Paramjeet Singh
Paramjyot Kaur

Piyush Malhotra

Pooja

PRABHJOT
SINGH

Priya Negi

RAMANA
DEVI

Ravdeep Kaur

REENA
KUMARI

Rishabh Kumar

Riya Mittal

Mobile No.

7018692797

8837800700
9914284990

9017142430

7837334986

9915309774

9465995773

7627801925
7087649976
8146444864
7743031493

9463897096

7696691406
9459971504

8219021823

8146517369

Email

ksdkiran6@gmail.com

kindu.mdt@gmail.com
kashyap.lalitab@gmail.com

choudharymohitms68@gmail.com
7888niapanjabuniversity@gmail.com
Paramijeetsainil998@gmail.com
parammaan345@gmail.com

malhotrapiyush62@gmail.com
poojathakur8196@gmail.com
Prabh2178@gmail.com

poojachaarasnegi@gmail.com
ramanadevi4565@gmail.com

Ravdeepk79@gmail.com

reenachem18@gmail.com
rishabhpratap1106@gmail.com

riyamittal271@gmail.com

Add.
Dehradun

Flat no 416 ff Modern vallay block ¢ kharar
punjab 140301

Village rao ke hithar po khunder uttar
H no 3620 maloya colony chandigarh

village - Sanjarpur, Teh- Bawal , Distt-Rewari ,
Haryana

HOUSE NO 229 BEHLANA UNION
TERRIORY CHANDIGARH

Village-Saini majra, Po rani majra,teh Kharar,
sas nnagar140901

Old cinema road , Nehru Nagar, ward no. 11,
Sardulgarh,distt Mansa

House No. 1233 B, Dhokka Mohalla, Near Baba
Than Singh Chowk, Ludhiana

5658 Maloya calony, Chandigarh
#2332 Sector- 79 Mohali

HNO.-39 BLOCK-115 ITBP SECTOR 32 A

#3289, Houseing Board Colony, Dhanas,
Sector-14 West, Chandigarh (U.T) Pind code-
160014

#2590sec 70 mohali

HOUSE NO22 TEACHERS FLATS PU
CAMPUS SECTOR 14 CHANDIGARH

Out house no.3 Squires Hall IIAS Campus
Summerhill Shimla -171005, Himachal Pradesh

#92, RAJDEEP NAGAR, RUPNAGAR,
PUNJAB



S.no

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.

40.

41.

Name
Ruchi Yadav
Sagar

Sarabjeet Singh
SATISH

SEHAJPREET
SINGH

Shailza Sharma

SIMRANJEET
KAUR

Simranjit Kaur

Sukhdev Singh

Mobile No.
9530593796
9872231744

7508098003

9050321590

8725004144

9417276887

8053302123

7986088742

9876941918

Email
ry6958486@gmail.com
sagar.chand162@gmail.com

sarabjeet448@gmail.com

satishbamnia@gmail.com

sehajpreet656@gmail.com

sharmashailzal23@gmail.com

simranshergill307@gmail.com
Simranjeet55569@gmail.com

deswarwal1992@gmail.com

Add.
Village kansal
C-151 sector 14 panjab university chandigarh

79/4 Subhash Nagar, Manimajra, Sector - 13
Chandigarh

VPO DHARODI, TEH- NARWANA DISTT-
JIND

C/O TEJINDER KAUR, QUATER NO.E/1,
WARD NO. 9, CIVIL HOSPITAL COLONY,
NABHA, PATIALA.

#598 sector 9 panchkula

VILLAGE SAHIBPURA PO PILKHANI,
AMBALA CANTT

village-Takipur (S.A.S nagar mohal). p/o
.hoshiarpur (Punjab- 140110)

Vill.-pojo ke hithar, post office- changa khurd,
152023



S.no

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Name

Aakash
Abhinav Joshi
Ajay

Akshay Kumar
Akshita Kumari

Amit Kumar

ANKIT
Ankit

Anmol Kamboj

Anmolpreet
Singh
Dharmesh Shom

DIVANSHU
AGGARWAL

Gaganpreet Kaur

Gurkirat Kamboj
Gurleen Kaur

GURPREET
SINGH

Mobile No.

9877159115

8628917400

6239814643

9465000767
9805505287
9915775317

7082526724
9466722965

8728889972

8360864610
9354505011
8507660000
6280290841

6280033834

7087998621

8872305400

List of B.Lib.I.Sc. Students (2022-23)

Email
an489045@gmail.com
abhinavjoshiofficial @gmail.com
rk6318411@gmail.com

akshaysian67@gmail.com
akshitathakur4253@gmail.com
amitkhannal992@gmwil.com

ankitkumar09062000@gmail.com
ankitboora79@gmail.com

anmolkamboj255@gmail.com

anmolpreetsingh92@gmail.com

dharmeshshom455@gmail.com
Divanshu.da221@gmail.com
gaganpreet1438@gmail.com

gurkiratkamboj420@gmail.com

gurleentiwana23@gmail.com

gurriwarwalrai@gmail.com

Corr.
Add.

House no. 2 phase 1 bapu dham colony sector 26
Chandigarh

Vill. Sukrala P.O. Bara Teh. Nadaun Distt.
Hamirpur

House no 105 phase 2 bapu dham colony sector
26 chandigarh

WARD NO. 5 NEAR J.K. SAINI PALACE
BHADDI ROAD BALACHAUR

Village-majra,dist-solan

V. P. O. Mirzapur District Hisar Tehshil Hisar
Haryana pin code 125005

VPO THUA TEHSIL ALEWA
BH,PU,CHANDIGARH

Arni wala sheikh subhan, Tehsil and Distric -
Fazilka, 152124

Village-Ghanga Khurad , Tehsil-Jalalabad,
District-Fazilka , Punjab

VPO Nesang Teh pooh distt. kinnaur

House No. Z1 00153, Street No.2, Lajpat Nagar,
Abohar, District Fazilka, Punjab

#1438 NAGLA MOHALLA MANIMAJRA

Vill- Tirpalke, Teh- Jalalabad, Distt- Fazilka,
Punjab

Village Bairompur Bhagomajra, Tehsil and Distt
SAS Nagar Mohali

VILLAGE NAU BEHRAM SHER SINGH
WALA, PO AMIR KHAS, TEHSIL
GURUHARSAHAI, DISTT FEROZEPUR,



S.no

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.
35.

Name

Gurpreet Singh
Harmandeep
Kaur

Harmanpreet
Singh

Harsh Sharma

Harsharanjit Kaur
Ishika

Karanveer Kumar

Khushdeep Kaur
KOMAL
Kumari Rashmi

Manjeet Singh

Manpreet Singh
Meghna

MINAKSHI
KUMARI

Mohit Kamboj

MOHIT
MANDIAL

Mokshda
Bhardwaj

Muskan Sharma
Nawang Lhamo

Mobile No.

9779756373

9781328493

95
01569555

7347427205

7973404453

6280614394

9592743434

9465870063
7814657448
7696618497

6283373146

9653045645
9501544790

7087684561
9779286649

7888847988

9041109181

8054799093
7650821735

Email

goru42305@gmail.com
harmanrraunta@gmail.com

vipghant@gmail.com
sharmaharshsharma74@gmail.com

Harsharanjitk24@gmail.com
ishikachaudhary346@gmail.com

karankamboj960@gmail.com

khushikk2405@gmail.com
iamkomal31@gmail.com
Raskumaril95@gmail.com

thindmanjeet12@gmail.com

manpreet.zee@gmail.com
meghna3529@gmail.com

sachinarya708@gmail.com
Mohitkamboj1994@gmail.com

motimohit06 @gmail.com

mokshda99@gmail.com

muskansharma2614@gmail.com
Lhamo013@gmail.com

Corr.
Add.

152024

Vill- Bulla Rai Uttar, Teh- Guruharsahai, Distt-
Ferozpur, Punjab

Near bhodipura bus stand,VPO
RAUNTA, TEHSIL NSW,DIST. MOGA-142045
Village Roran wala, Distt. Sri Muktsar Sahib

#1021, deepcomlex chandigarh

#22 ground floor, Dashmesh Enclave, Dhakoli,
Zirakpur.

#211 gobind nagar Nayagaon,mohali ,
Chandigarh

Vill.-chak panni wala,teh.-jalalabad,dist-
fazilka,punjab,152024

VILLAGE DIDARGARH PO SHERPUR
#1250 SEC 38 WEST CHD
#2002/23 ground floor, Sector 32-C Chandigarh

Vill. Saide Ke Mohan, P.O. Jiwan Araian,
Ferozepur

H no. C 30 Jammu basti
677/2 hira mahal near bansal hospital nabha

H NO 219 L VICTORIA ENCLAVE BHABAT
ZIRAKPUR

Village salem shah P.o Fazilka Dist Fazilka
TARAGARH HOSHIARPUR

Mohalla bhai ka,Near rose garden Sunam distt.
Sangrur

#3455 Sec 15D
Vpo hurling tensil spiti district lahaul and spiti



S.no

36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Name

Nidhi Singh
Parveen Kaur

Pooja Joshi

Prabhjot Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Rishav Dabgotra
Ritika

RITTIK SINGLA

Riya Bansal

Ruchi

SACHIN
KUMAR

Sachin Sandal

Sahil

SANDEEP
SINGH

SARIKA DEVI
SHALU

SHARNPREET
MEHRA

Mobile No.

7518645299
7814022303

6283201859

9914391628
7589354707
9906112939
8968958473

8054380571

8264214991

8198828838

7973830227

6280638483
7278700029
9888445418
9571964605

9896716903

9465908502

Email

raghuvanshi.nidhi2000@gmail.com
parveenrail596@gmail.com

bablipandey25177@gmail.com

Prabhn9@gmail.com
rajwantkaur2468@gmail.com
rishavdabgotra2424@gmail.com
ritikakeerwall1@gmail.com

rittiksingla5494@gmail.com
riyabansal7.rb@gmail.com

ruchil8876@gmail.com

KAMBOJSACHIN7392@GMAIL.
COM

Sachinsandal83@gmail.com
sahilbishnoi665@gmail.com
0090sandeepsingh@gmail.com

sarikagautam18@gmail.com

SHALLUGAUTAM60@GMAIL.
COM

Sharnp601@Gmail.com

Corr.
Add.

(HP)

538 KHA/2/297 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR
KHADRA LUCKNOW

Village Chirag Dhani District Fazilka

#201-202, working women society, block-A,
kansal

Village Chak Dona Rahime Ke, PO Mamdot,
Distt. Firozpur

V.P.O. Mahuana Bodla, District Fazilka, Punjab

Village Nadal Kathar,PO-Kathar,Tehsil
Dansal,Distt Jammu

#727 sector 38 A

JAGAN NATH BHATE WALI GALI,
LALLUANA ROAD, WARD NO. 10, MANSA

House no.- 71, sector-11, gulab garh road, preet
nagar, dera bassi

394 B BLOCK DASHMESH NAGAR NAYA
GAON SAS NAGAR

#VPO GHUBAYA TEH JALALABAD DISTT
FAZILKA PIN 152024

Village Islampur post office sujanpur district and
tehsil pathankot Punjab

Vpo Ganga, Tehsil Mandi Dabwali, Distt Sirsa

103/3, GALI NO. 8-B, SHANTI NAGAR,
MANIMAJRA

9/131, Ambedkarpuram, Avas Vikas 3, Kalyanpur
H NO 00887 SHIV COLONY PINJORE

Guru Arjun dev nagar ward no. 8 Bhucho mandi .
Bathinda



S.no

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Name

Shivangi

SIMRANJIT
KAUR

SOMIYA
SHARMA

Sukhwinder
Singh

SUMAN
KUMARI
Tanzin Dorje

TARANPREET
SINGH

TASHI LAMO
VARINDER

SINGH

VARINDER
SINGH

VIPUL
SHARMA

YADWINDER
SINGH

Mobile No.
6284017598

6239178693

7814561135

9815750348

9878288898

7876465102

6280680993

8091799506

8708166682

8507110000

8219421543

8556031362

Email
shivangichodha@gmail.com

simranjitkaur0809@gmail.com
sharma_somiya2723@yahoo.com
sukhwinder3956@gmail.com
suman.sharma.2150@gmail.com
8988391730dorje@gmail.com
harrymehandipuria076 @gmail.com
tashilamo99581@gmail.com
singh.dandiwal1999@gmail.com
v.singh412121@gmail.com
sharmavipul445@gmail.com

yadayaadu@gmail.com

Corr.
Add.

31 b sector 30 b Chandigarh

VILL TEWAR, TEHSIL KHARAR, DISTRICT
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

#3007 sector-70 mohali

ward no.26 , krishana colony , district/city
MANSA

HOUSE NO. 95, KHUDA LAHORA COLONY
CHANDIGARH

Co. Anil kumar LIC of India BEASA MOUR
KULLU (Himachal Pradesh)175101

VILL-MEHANDIPUR, PO-
KISHANGARH, TEH-KHANNA

VPO DHANKHAR DISTT-LAHAUL SPITI
TEH-KAZA

VPO. RORI DISTRICT SIRSA HARYANA
VPO.BHANGALA, TEHSIL-ABOHAR
V.P.O. Rehan Teh. Nurpur Distt. kangra H.P.

VILL-BURJ MEHMA DISTT-BATHINDA



List of M. Lib. Students (PG) 2021-22

SN

Student Name

Email 1D

Mobile Number

Address
#17/1, Jaiml nagar, jalandhar city near lambapind
1 Aarti Sharma aarti.sharma368@gmail.com 9915916744 |(pb)
2 Abhishek abhishek21998kumar@gmail.com 8847664922 |H.NO C96 SECTOR 14 PU chandigarh,160014
3 Abhishek Batish abhi11620@gmail.com 7888549825 (108 Naya goan kamaun nagar,punjab 160103
25 karan puri, behind BD floormill ambala cantt,
4 Abhishek Kureel abhishekkureel.824@gmail.com 8950105669 |harayana 133001
5 Annu annunain683@gmail.com 7015092958 |haryana, 126116
anuragmunday@gmail.com #1102/24,new krishana colony ,court road jind,
6 Anurag 9992007072  |harayana 126102
M 1004 sec M ashiyana LDA colony kanpur road
7 Asmita asmitagorial21@gmail.com 9076568577  |lucknow uttar pradesh 226012
#1233-B dhokha mohalla baba than singh chownk
8 Chetna chetnamalhotra99@gmail.com 9357828000 [ludhiana,punjab 141008
VPO PANNIWALA mahla ten abohar distt.fazilka
9 Dharm Pal dharmpalbishnoi229@gmail.com 9876892229  |punjab 152132
10 Gurpreet Singh gureet1989@gmail.com 7837197196  [#1447/2 nagla maballa manimajra chd 160101
11 Harpreet Kaur kaurharpreet43500@gmail.com 6239613721 |garibdas,punjab,140901
12 Jasanpreet Kaur jashnoorbrar1997 @gmail.com 9056358216 [Sardhulgarh,punjab 151506
vill. Saddardeen wala PO. TIBBI KHURD DISTT.
13 Jasbeer Kaur jasbeerkaur591@gmail.com 6284724737 |Ferozepur punjab,152023
bar patti VPO galib kalan the jagroan
14 Jashir Singh jashir.exam@gmail.com 7889288744  |distt.ludhiana,punjab 142036
15 Kalzang Dekit klzng_dekit@hotmail.com 7876615038 [H.P 172111
16 Karishma Negi negikarishmalll@gmail.com 7986774957  |#616 village burail sector45 chd,160047
17 | Kashish Chauhan chauhan.kashish98@gmail.com 8146516182  [#282,sector 14(west),chd 160014
18 Kavita kavu1787@gmail.com 6239124989  [#188 sigma city-1 logarh zirakpur,punjab 140603
ks9319995@gmail.com vill saini majra PO -nurpur bedi,dist.ropar,tehsil-
19 Kiranjeet Kaur 6239124989  [shri anandpur sahib,punjab 140117
20 Manjinder Singh jattmani076@gmail.com 9888050626  [#3462,sector 24D chd 160023
21 Naina Sharma naina.sharma9622@gmail.com 6005128056 |pathankot,distt.pathkot,#111C,P/O-sinderchak
22 Nawang Sonam killeysonam123@gmail.com 6283396798 [VPO kardany,distt-lahaul& spiti (HP) 175132
23 Neha Kumari kumarineha8737@gmail.com 6284637832  |#43339 SEC-56 CHD 160055
24 | Parminder Singh | parmindersinghbanga8988@gmail.co | 7717550948 |distt.roshiarpur,punjab,146109
25 Pinky pinky032299@gmail.com 7696071428 [31428 pushpac complex sec-49B,chd, 160047
26 Rajan Sharma rajansharmall2@gmail.com 9882013025 |una,H.P 17403
27 Ramesh Kumar rameshk574@gmail.com 9459001221 [distt.mandi,HP 175013
28 Rupali Sood soodrupali31.rs@gmail.com 9988621831 |[VPO-mirkan,near dabra, hisar,haryana 125001
29 Ritu Saharan ritusaharan5@gmail.com 9518899830 |1,derabassi,punjab,140507
ward no.3 #131,model town gali no.2,talwara
30 Sarabjeet Singh sarabjeet102@gmail.com 9872764601 [the.mukerian distt.hoshiarpur,punjab144216
31 Satwinder Singh satwindersingh2299@gmail.com 8146476986 |#1445/9 naglla mohalla manimajra,chd,160101
32 Seema simrankaur02991@gmail.com 7528028882  |#2523 sec 38-c chd 160036
33 Shivali Thakur shivalirajput888@gmail.com 7973286964 175051
34 Shweta Chahal chahalshweta39@gmail.com 7726874198 [3191 VPO saha ,haryana, 133104
sk9581@gmail.com 864,indira nagar dehradun.uttarakhand. 248001.P.O-
35 | Shyamla Kumari 7895902942 |F.R.|,UTTARAKHAND,248001
36 Sombir sombirpunia83@gmail.com 8307765713 [VPO-kuchrana kalan,the.jind,harayan 126125
37 Sona soniasharma04766@gmail.com 9988130898 |123 mehla niwas vill. Raipur khurd UT chd 16003
38 Swati swatikatoch509@gmail.com 9015071373 [176401
39 Urwashi thakur.urwashi96@gmail.com 9877525203  |# 233 ground floor,sector 41 CHD 160036
vipanjaryal123@gmail.com VILL JARIYAL LADERE PO. Mahutta tehsil
40 [Vipan Singh Jariyal 8894247303 [sinhunta distt. Chamba HP 176302
41 Vishal Kumar kvishal191998@gmail.com 6398665968 | pradesh 250001
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List of B. Lib. Students (UG) 2021-22

SN Student Name Email ID Mobile
Number
Address
Vill.dhab karyal,P.O- chak saudike, teh. Jalabad
1 Akashdeep Singh akmirock2@gmail.com 9872853881 |fazilka,punjab 152024
Akshita Pandey 5-66 jagdamba nagar,BHO tiyz paraw
2 akshitapande1610@gmail.com 8958800655 [haldiani,distt. Nainital,uttar pradesh,263139
3 Amandeep Kaur harsimrat2204@gmail.com 7814849428 (#2284B sector-19C chd 160019
#393 sector-12D avas vikas colony sikandra
4 Anamika Singh anamikasingh2404@gmail.com | 8755916594 |agra,uttar pradesh 282007
vill dausa banjarkur tehshil modinagar,distt.
5 Anesh Payal payalanesh64@gmail.com 9084650309 |Ghaziabad (UP) 201206
6 Anjali anjaligautam0691@gmail.com 9588522401 |#43, bhairon kisair,haryana 133302
vill. Gujjarhatti PO swarghat,distt.salon,(HP)
7 Anju Devi anjushah98143@gmail.com 7696531143 |174101
S.0 anup singh vill. Nangal PO. BEHIN
8 Ankush Jasyal ajasyal@gmail.com 9817536303 |tehisl.dehra distt. Kangra,(HP) 177103
9 Anu Malik anugmalik17@gmail.com 6284181285 |# 573B new police line sector-26 CHD 160019
10 Arushi Sharma sharmaaarushi2507 @gmail.com | 8580811577
11 Aryan Sen aryansen131@gmail.com 8194886469 |#303 sector 29A CHD 160030
12 Ashima Rawat ashimarawat065@gmail.com | 8265350404 |160101
Ashish Negi
13 yoashish837negi@gmail.com 7814908919 |#30/1 muhal kothi,kalpa,kinnaur,(HP) 172107
14 | Ashwinder Singh | singhashwinder7@gmail.com | 7986464669 |vill dhirpur punjab 140306
Divya Thakur vindhya colony,quarter no.A-3/8,PO
15 divakur1995@gmail.com 6266487898 |pinaura,distt.umaria,(MP) 484555
16 Gaurav guridahiyall@gmail.com 7082160001
17 Gaurav gsgauravsingh476@gmail.com | 9855405338 [#C-77 sector-14 (PU) CHD 160014
18 Ghazal ghazalgosain588@gmail.com 8288878753 |#101/27-A CHD 160019
vill. Mohan ke hithar PO.pindi,tehisl.guruhar
19 Gourav Kamboj gourav18049963@gmail.com [ 8264997917 [sahai,distt.ferozepur,punjab,152022
vill.majri,PO.sialba,tehisl.kharar,punjab
20 Gurdeep Kaur gurdeepk4444@gmail.com 8872243115 (140110
21 | Gursimranjit Kaur gursimranjit020@gmail.com 7889289193 (#2571 sector37,CHD 160036
22 Ishika Sharma ishikal818@gmail.com 7087811688 |#1334 sector 20B CHD 160020
vill.sarhala PO.garhdiwala tehsil. Dasuya
23 Jaskaran Singh ashuji1238@gmail.com 9464858842 |punjab,144207
B-1522 himalayan enclave harrawala dehradun
24 Khushi Rawat rawatkhushi91@gmail.com 6901772259 |uttrakhand,248001
Kulwinder Singh 8837800700 (vill.rao ke hithar PO khunder uttar punjab
25 kulluhd@gmail.com 152023
26 Lalita kashyap.lalitab@gmail.com 9914284990 (# 3620 maloya colony CHD 160025
Manjeet Singh vill basti chak jamiat singh wala PO.kohar
27 manjeet84331@gmail.com 9855584331 |singh wall distt. Ferozpur,punjab,152002
Mohit Singh choudharymohitms68@gmail.com vill. Sanjarpur(16) tehisl.bawal distt. Rewari
28 Choudhary 9017142430 |haryana 123501
vill sarai,PO BHAOWAL, distt roopnagar
29 Navdeep Singh navdeep.boparai.93@gmail.com | 8872164684 [punjab 140119
Navjyot Singh
30 navjyotsingh51@gmail.com 9882931893 [VPO raipur sahoran D/T UNA (HP) 174315
31 Neha 6342neha@gcgll.ac.in 7837334986 |#229,behlana,(U.T ) CHD 160003
nsnsingh297 @gmail.com 9041049885 |#57,STREET NO.6, new friends colony,sohian
32 Nishan Singh road,sangrur,punjab,148001
vill saini majra,PO.rani majra,SAS nagar
33 Paramjeet Singh | paramjeetsaini1998@gmail.com | 9915309774 |(MOHALI) 140901
Parveen Bala DO subhash chander singh 08 attuwala hithar
34 balaparveen25@gmail.com 9877544586 [ferozapur, punjab152002
#1233-B dhooka mohalla baba than singh
35 Piyush Malhotra malhotrapiyush62@gmail.com 7627801925 |chowk ludhiana,punjab 141007
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36

Pooja

poojathakur8196@gmail.com

7087649976

#5658 maloya colony,CHD 160025

Prabhjot Singh

37 prabh2178@gmail.com 8146444864 |#2332,SECTOR 79 MOHALI punjab 140308
38 Prerna Bedi prernabedi4110@gmail.com 8146328749 |# 860 sector 41A CHD 160036
Priya
39 priyachaaras07 @gmail.com 9888259049 |#30/1 muhal kothi,kalpa,kinnaur,(HP) 172107
Priyanka Bhatia 9646466089 (#2193/11 pipli wala town manimajra,CHD
40 priyankabhatia522@gmail.com 160101
#1495/1 mohalla balmiki
41 Raghav raghavaggarwal093@gmail.com | 9803615455 [manimajra,CHD160101
42 Rajiv Kumar rajivkamboj0001@gmail.com 7888386532 [wasal mohan k (golu ka mod), punjab 152022
43 Ramana Devi salochnathakur365@gmail.com [7009837656 [Himachal Pradesh, 175040
44 Ravdeep Kaur navimehra2018@gmail.com 7837791406 (2590 Sector 70 Mohali, chandigarh 160071
VPO Paha Teh. Bharanj, Distt Hamirpur,
45 Reena Kumari sureshcsio@gmail.com 9459971504 [Himachal Pradesh 276041
Vill. Baggguwala Distt. Solan Himachal
46 Ritika Thakur 12ritika34@gmail.com 8894450277 |Pardesh, 174103
Riya Mittal #92, Rajdeep nagar, Rupnagar, Punjab
47 riyamittal271@gmail.com 8146517369 |140001
New Gurugwara, Kansal Punjab, SAS Nagar
48 Ruchi Yadav ry6958486@gmail.com 9530593796 [Mohali Punjab, 160103
Vill sukhera bodla PO lamochar Kalan Tehsil
49 Sachin Kumar sachinsau4@gmail.com 9592106122 |Jalalabad, Punjab, 160014
Quarter No E/1, ward no 9, Civil Hospital
50 | Sehajpreet Singh sehajpreet656 @gmail.com 8725004144 |Colony, Punjab, 147201
51 Shailza Sharma sharmashailza123@gmail.com | 9417276887 |H. no 598 sector 9 Panchkula, Haryana 134109
Shubham Chahal H.no 191, VPO saha, Distt. Ambala, Haryana,
52 karamviiir2@gmail.com 8209366012 [133104
53 Shweta Sharma sharmashweta3198@gmail.com | 8195843344 [VO Jayanti majri, Punjab, 140901
H. Noo 196 village Dadu Majra Chandigarh
54 Simranjeet Kaur simranjeetdorka99@gmail.com | 8699404621 |160014
H. NO 253 Khuda Ali Sher Chandigarh,
55 Simranjit Kaur simranjit2000feb@gmail.com 7347573642 1160103
56 Simranjit Kaur simranjeet55569@gmail.com 7986088742 |Tapipur, SAS nagar Mohali Punjab, 140110
Sonu Sanga
57 sonusanga62.ss.SS@gmail.com | 9996968650 [H. no 3488 sector 15 D chandigarh, 160015
Steevan Kamboj VPO Kandhwala amarpot, Teh, Abohar, Distt.
58 steevankambojol@gmail.com 7837860090 |Fasilka, Punjab, 152116
59 Sukhveer Singh sukhveerbajwa97@gmail.com 7888851071 |village dill patti, bat hinda, punjab, 151201
Sukhwinder Singh
village parbhat Singh wala hithar, distt. Fazilka,
60 bindusukh97 @gmail.com 8427249954 |PO Baghe ke uttar, Punjab, 152024
Swaranjit Kaur village barewal anwana rajguru nagar, ludhiana,
61 swaranjitk2021@gmail.com 7973992586 |Punjab 141012
Theruvil house maniyamka PO puthenchira,
62 Thaneesha TS thaneeshats@gmail.com 9745975360 [Kerala, 680682
63 Vaishali Kumari vaishali291196@gmail.com 8872102013 [Al 303 maya garden city punjab, 140603
64 Vishal Panghal vishalpanghal1999@gmail.com | 9897926610 [# 63 D.C. Colony, Hisar, Haryana 125001
Wangkheimayum
Monika 8968479734 |Wangkhei Khunou soibam leikai, Imphal gast,
65 monikawang18@gmail.com Manipur 795001
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List of M. Lib. Students (PG) 2020-21

S.NO. NAME E-MAIL IDs CONTACT Address
NO.
1. | Amanat amanatraperia21@gmail.c | 7404686500 | Ward no. 5, Narunounda Distt.
(19/11/2020) om Hissar, 125039
2. | Anhad anhadnarad004@gmail.co | 8729073682 | #15 vill khuda lahora ut,
m Chandigarh
3. Anita as6274734@gmail.com 8569948917 | #303 Block A crpf camp
bahalgosh, Haryana, 131021
4. Anuradha (SC) ashwanianu84@gmail.co | 9464942176 | # 176 milk colony Dhanas
m Chandigarh 160015
5. Apurva npschauhan134@gmail.co | 9988556968 | #1597, Deep Complex phase 3
(23.11.2020) m Hallo Majra, chandigarh,160002
6. Bharti Thakur bharti2016thakur@gmail. | 8725862069 | #167, Khuda Ali Sher, Chd.
com 160001
7. Gulafsha chotu.dibiya@gmail.com | 9643389918 | RZ 316C Galino 20 tughlakabad
Parveen extension, Kalkaji South East,
(23/11/2020) Delhi, 110019
8. Heenam Gakhar | heenamgakhar42@gmail.c | 7652809395 | Ward no. 3, Smana Distt Patiala,
om Punjab, 147101
9. Jagjeet Kaur jagjeetkaur490@gmail.co | 9464832260 | Opp. Khera petrol pump,
m Hoshiarpur, Punjab
10. | Jasleen vermajasleenl12@gmail.c | 8894416163 | 98 golden estate, Baltana,
om Punjab,140604
11. | Kiran Sofat Kiran.sofat28@gmail.com | 9667222225 | #444, stree-15, New Model
house Jalandhar,Punjab,144003
12. | Lovedeep Singh | lovedeepsingh1397@gmai | 7837759463 | #171 vill DMC ut Chandigarh
l.com 160014
13. | Mandeep Kaur study.harsimranbuttar@g | 9592149352 | Vill. Dura buttar,PO- dhandhd,
(20/11/2020) mail.com Gurdaspur, Punjab, 143516
14. | Manisha manishajatain0693@gmai | 9988331397 | Near Health Sub Centre,
(20/11/2020) l.com Maranwala Kalka, Haryana-
134102
15. | Manpreet Kaur | kulwant2707@gmail.com | 9417269015 | Vill. Thaska, Sas Nagar, Mohali,
Punjab-140301
16. | Manpreet Kaur | tin512@rediffmail.com 9855002834 | 834A/1, Secx-40A, Chandigarh-
(20/11/2020) 160036
17. | Megha Kumari meghasinha696@gmail.co | 9122724466 | Indra Nagar, Ramvilash
Sinha m Chownk, Road no. 4, Postal
Park, Dihar, Patna-800001
18. | Naina Bisht nainabisht001@gmail.co | 8427185115 # 1365, Sec-19B Chd-160019
m
19. | Neha 7252neha@gmail.com 9205628630 | #50, Flat No.4, Jagdish,New

(19/11/2020)

Delhi, Mandwali-110092




20. | Pardeep pradeepsharma.kuk@gmai | 9254444259 | VPO Barwa the. Thanesar,
l.com Kuk,Haryana, 136119
21. | Pooja Kumari ps3725394@gmail.com 8288970964 | Village Punghri, Chatraokhari
sundal nagar Distt. Mandi, HP
174401
22. | Priyanka pirubj18@gmail.com 9914136263 H. NO 81/82 Gulshan park,
Nangloi, New Delhi
23. | Rahul Dangi rahuldangiapril@gmail.co | 7206633636 # 778, Roop Nagar, Rohtak
m Haryana
24. | Raj Kaur rajl03hayer@gmail.com | 7087672896 # 16, Village- MOrthikari, Mohali
Punjab
25. | Ritu (8/12/2020) | rituskitchenn@gmail.com | 9805369005 #2376, sector 71 Mohali Punjab
26. | Ruby Thakur rubythakur0924@gmail.c | 7888839732 # 117, saini vihar Phase 1 Baltana
om Mohali Punjab
27. | Samridh Sourav | samridhsourav@hotmail.c | 9896007667 | VPO khera tehsil indri, Haryana Pin
(20/11/2020) om code 132041
28. | Sandeep Kumar | kanjrasandeep@gmail.co | 9467956611 VPO Dhani Majra, Fatehbed,
Bishnoi m Haryana 125050
(20/11/2020)
29. | Shallu shalluparmar84@gmail.co | 8264620502 3229 Maloya Colony chandigarh
m 160025
30. | Shefali bhatiashefali3211@gmail. | 9878323059 | #11/2, Bank Colony, Manimarjra
com chandigarh
31. | Sonia soniamoarl7may@gmail. | 7508425124 | 496113 MOr patti narwana jind
com Haryana 126116
32. | Sukhwinder sukh.warwal94@gmail.co | 9592458152 | Village Chak Sukhera PO
Singh m Lamochar Kalan Teh. Jalalabad west
(19/11/2020) Fazilka Punjab
33. | Varun Kumar physicsbyvarun@gmail.co | 8054536460 | # E-2887 Madan Gopal Road,
Sen m Fazilka Punjab 152123
34. | Veerpal Kaur kaurveer4567@gmail.com | 8054117460 | VPO Kaleke Distt. Baruala Punjab
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List of B. Lib. Students (UG) 2020-21

S.NO. NAME E-MAIL CONTACT Address
NO.
1. | Abhishek abhishek21998kumar@gmail.com | 8847664922 | 696 sec-14 Panjab
University, Chandigarh
2. | Abhishek Kureel abhishekkureel.824@gmail.com 8950105669 | # 25 Karan Puri behind b. d.
Floor Mill, Ambala Cantt,
Haryana, 133001
3. | Amandeep Singh | yuvaaman21l@gmail.com 8054898683 | VPO Mallah, Tehsil
Jagraon,
Ludhiana,Punjab,142035
4. | Anupriya anupriyabouri844@gmail.com 9870632626 | Garhwali Mohallla Vill
Shayampur, Haridwar,
uttrakhand, 249408
5. | Asmita asmitagorial21@gmail.com 9076568577 | M1004,Sec MAshiyana,
LDA Colony, Kanpur road,
Lucknow, UP, 226012
6. | Chetna chetnamalhotra99@gmail.com 9357828000 | #1233-B Mahalla, Dhonka
street no 123,Ludhiana,
Punjab, 141008
7. | Davinder Singh davindersingh7706 @gmail.com 8950023762 | 163 vill Nanhera, Po
Kuldeep Nagar, Ambala
Cantt, Haryana 123001
8. | Garima Sharma garimasharma.rie@gmail.com 7888416024 | #1227 Sec-7B, Chandigarh,
1660019
9. | Gaurav gauravjrora@gmail.com 9530682097 | #1318-B Sec-41B,
Chandigarh, 160036
10. | Gurpreet Singh gureet1989@gmail.com 7837197196 | 144712 Nagla Mohalla,
Manimajra, Chandigarh
11. | Harinder harindersabharwall@gmail.com 9888899207 | Vill Modi Khera Post Office
Sabharwal Khumber Tehsil Abohar,
Punjab, 152116
12. | Harpreet jasssidhu00000@gmail.com 9888679867
13. | Jashir Singh (SC) | jasbir.exam@gmail.com 7837953983 | VPO Galib Kalan Tec
Jagroen Distt Ludhiana,
Punjab, 142036
14. | Jashanpreet Kaur | kaurjashanpreet250@gmail.com 8727095656 | MCB-Z506631, Street no
09, Guru gobind Singh
Nagar,Punjab-151001
15. | Jaskaran Singh jaskaranratouli@gmail.com 9855353835 | 09 Vill Rekdi Post Office Ja
gahri Yamuna Nagar,
Haryana 135001
16. | Jaspreet Kaur jas.evaheart@gmail.com 8872388352 | VPO Jiwan Singh Wala,
Talwandi, Sabo Bhatinda,
Punjab
17. | Kalzang Dekit kalzang06 @gmail.com 9781315438 | VPO. Chango, Hangrang,

Kinnaur, HP




18. | Karuna karuna56838a@gmail.com 9417694056 | #568 sec-38 A Chandigarh-
160014
19. | Kashish Chauhan | chauhan.kashish98@gmail.com 8146516182 | #282 Sec-14, Chandigarh
20. | Komal (8/11/2020) | komalchanchal958 @gmail.com 7009427312 | #2524, Sec-24C,
Chandigarh,160023
21. | Komaldeep Kaur komalgill740@gmail.com 8284014127 | Vill. Surghuri, jaitu,
Faridcourt, Punjab
22. | Lokesh Gupta lokeshguptal0111992@gmail.com | 9855966544 | #1709A, Naiadadi railway
road, Haryana
23. | Mohit Rana mohitranarahgav@gmail.com 9915157874 | #39 Vill. Hudda, Alishar,
Chandigarh,160103
24. | Naina Sharma naina.sharma9622@gmail.com 8715080830 | Vill Bahi lodhi, post 10
sunder chownk malapur,
Pathankot, h. no. 111C,
Punjab
25. | Nawang Sonam Killeysonam123@gmail.com 6283396798 | Vpo Kardang, Lahaule Spiti
HP-175132
26. | Parminder Singh parmindersinghbanga8988@gmail | 9781846274 | Vill Chandsu Jattan, po.
.com Mazra dhingrian
Hoshiarpur, Punjab-146109
27. | Pinky pinky032299@gmail.com 7696071428 | #1428 pushpac Complex,
Sec 49B, Chd.160047
28. | Rajan Sharma rajansharmall2@gmail.com 9882013025 | Vill. Nanawin, malanagar,
Banyana, Una, HP-174308
29. | Ritu Kataria (SC) | rituvirtual@gmail.com 7347579851 | #526, ist floor, Sec 41B,
Chd.-160036
30. | Rupali Sood soodrupali31.rs@gmail.com 9988621831 | Derabasi, SAS Nagar,
Mobhsli, Punjab.
31. | Sandeep Kumar skbabbu222 @gmail.com 9914261924 | Basti Gandhi Nagar near
(SC) Karach Cinema, Jalabad,
Punjab-152024
32. | Sanjay Ale sanjayalemagar@gmail.com 9882603575 | #145 Sadar bazar, Dagshai
(Defence) cantt, Solan HP- 173210
33. | Sanjeev Kumar sanjeevkamboj995@gmail.com 9464577326 | Vill Chak khewa dhoni
Bacahan Singh, Po-
Gubhaya, Fazilka, Punjab
34. | Sareshta Manish.gmss4536 @gmal.com 8968694536 | #4536 Maloya Colony,
Chandigarh.
35. | Satwinder Singh satwindersingh2299@gmail.com | 8146476986 | #1445/9 dangla mohalla
Manimajra, Chandigarh
160101
36. | Shalu Amlani shaluamlani25@gmail.com 7494866277 | 14, Arjun Singh colony
ward no 34, hanumangarh
junction, Rajasthan,35512
37. | Shivali Thakur shivalirajput888@gmail.com 7973286964 | Sarkaghat, Fakdohal, 44sec,
mandi, HP-175051
38. | Shivani Negi negishivanil412@gmail.com 8278747191 | VPO Kamro tec. Sangla

HP-172106
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39. | Shweta Chahal chahalshweta39@gmail.com 7726874198 | #1229,Sec47B,Chandigarh-
(SC) 160047
40. | Shyamla sk9581@gmail.com 7895902942 | 864, indra nagar, Dehradun,
Kumari(2/12/2020) PO-FRI, Uttra Khand,
248001
41. | Sombir sombirpunia83@gmail.com 9468065686 | VPO- Kucharana Kalan,
(25/11/2020) Haryana, 126125
42. | Sona (23/11/2020) | soniasharma04766@gmail.com 9988130898 | 123 Vill Raipur Khurd,
Chandigarh, 160003
43. | Suhani Bansal suhanibansal569@gmail.com 9781830159 | 2743 Bagh Wali Gali
Muktsar, Punjab
44. | Sujata siwachsujata2630@gmail.com 6283823153 | # 39E/2, Adarsh Nagar,
(20/11/2020) Nayagaonl, Mohali
45. | Swati swatikatoch509@gmail.com 7807276344 | VPO Ghandran the. Kavgla
46. | Urwashi thakur.urwashi96é @gmail.com 8837795212 | #3086/2 Sec-41D,
(27/11/2020) Chandigarh
47. | Vikhyat Mahajan | vikhyatm@gmail.com 9780113222 | S. Patel Nagar, Pathankot
(20/11/2020)
48. | Vikramjeet Singh | jeetvikram889@gmail.com 9463073200 | -----------
(2/12/2020)
49. | Vishal Kumar kvishal191998 @gmail.com 6398665968 | 291/253 Shivlok Puri
Kankek Khera Meerut
50. | Vivek gautamvivek2191 @gmail.com 9646999607 | #206, Type-C, Sec
(20/11/2020) 25,Chandigarh
51. | Vrinda vrindasharma0999@gmail.com 9996145957 | Varoinda traders, Chandan

(20/11/2020)

Puri Colony, A/cantt
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List of M. Lib. Students (PG) 2019-20

S.No. Name Email Id Phone Number Address
VPO- Barsola, Teh.and district.
1. [|Aarti aartinehral6@gmail.com, 8607361184 ind, Haryana, 126102
242, Mansa Devi Complex, sector
2. |abhilasha abhilashadhonk@gmail.com, 9501744480 4 Panchkula (Hry) 134114
Near krishan mandir,Mandi Harzi
3. |Amit gupta |Amit.qupta.5798@gmail.com, 08557978080 |Ram, Malout, Mukstar,PB 152107
ANAMIKA #1185, sec-68 Mohali. 160062
4. |SHARMA contact.anamika97@gmail.com, 9872046714
VPO Jarout, Teh. Dera bassi,
5. |Anita Rani anitajarout@gmail.com, 9518682076 |Mohali. 140501
ANKUSH Village talibpur, Gurdaspur (PB.)
6. |SHARMA as3078417@gmail.com, 8847365133 (143531
Apsara Niz chabua, Dibrugarh, Assam
7. |Borgohain borgohainapsara@gmail.com,, 8811997197 [786184
ASHISH \Vill. Kalohan, PO- Bumbloo. Teh.
8. |KUMAR sharmashish.1995@gmail.com, 8988253996 [Barsar, Distt. Hamirpur. H.P
Baby # Manipur Tamenglang, Manipur
9. |Gangmei babygangmeil@gmail.com, 7740061639 [795147
#4158, Sec-46D chandigarh, Chd
10. |Diksha ddiksshaa@gmail.com,, 9888080296 160047
11. |Gauri Rana |gauri93rana@gmail.com, 9872028208 [ 330/1 Khuda alisher Chandigarh
Malkeet Village Jhawla PO guru harsahai
12. |singh malkeet29@gmail.com,, 9417311386 |Fzr. Phb.
Village Bra Koo Thagn Block sarkoo
Mohd Distt. Kargil State Jammu and
13. |Hassan hassanlucky1038@gmail.com, 8968994611 |Kashmir
Mohd Chosapoyen Kargil, Kargil Jammu
14. |Muntazir Zaheer.Abass.abidilll@gmail.com,| 6006130790 |and Kashmir 194103
# 930 mullapur, garibdas Mohali
15. |Mona Rajan |rajanmona07@gmail.com, 8264332090 |,pb- 140907
#3077 sector 35 D Lancha, Chd-
16. |Neha Sethi |neha6886@gmail.com, 9878612226 (160035
Gokuldham enclave , opp. 4 vedant
17. |Prateek Vaid |prateekvaid880@gmail.com, 8010034866 |nagar, near Nestte, moga pb
Gali No 3 friends colony near New
18. |Raman ramansirohi3@gmail.com, 7404117012 |bus stand kaithal, Haryana 136027
19. |Richa richasyal07@gmail.com, 0876228684 [f9658-A, Sec-38 West Chd-160014
Satbir #1379 Sec-45 C, Chd
20. |Chauhan satbirchauhann@gmail.com, 9041312262
Shakun # 3576, sector-23 main Huda
21. |Wadhera toiltostars@gmail.com, 7838907807 |Market Gugaon, Haryana.
Sushibala Nambol kongkham Awang Leikai,
22. |Amakcham |susibaladevi@gmail.com, 9366936063 [Bishnupur, Masipur (795134)
Tsewang LDU MBU Samkar, Leh Ladakh,
23. |dolma dolma.tsewangl43@gmail.com, 6005497663 &K



mailto:Amit.gupta.5798@gmail.com

#680, Type-3 Nuhon colony, Ropar,

24. |Vandana vandanamukhija007@gmail.com, 7009794145 |PB-140113
Village Mohammandpur PO Alipur
25. |Vinit tomarvinit.vt63@gmail.com, 9818599818 |North Delhi 110036
Taporan Colony , Tawang, A.P-
26. |Vishal Dey |vishaldeyO8@gmail.com, 7002490146 |790104
Vishal #C-177, Sec-14 ,PU ,Chd
27. |koundal Vishalchoudhary207@gmail.com, 8360607452
Harpreet VPO Rauni, Teh. Payal Ludhiana
28. |Kaur Gunnullpreet@gmail.com, 7837845874 |Punjab
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List of B. Lib. Students (UG) 2019-20

Sr.
No

Name of student

Mobile no.

Email ID

Address

AnamikaMancha
nda

8979856902

Anamikamanchandal998@gmail.com

Sainik Colony KehriGaon,
Prem Nagar, Dehradun,
Uttaranchal, Uttrakhand

Anhad

8729073682

Anhadnarad004@gmail.com

H. No 15 Village
Khudalahora, Chandigarh
(U.T.)

Anita

8569948917

As6274734@gmail.com

H No 303 Block-A , CRPF
Camp, Bahalgarh,
Sonipat, Haryana

Anjali

9646354660

Anjali2khurana@gmail.com

ST3 ward NO. 1 Sarabha
Nagar, Muktsar, Punjab

Anurag

9992007072

anuragmunday@gmail.com

H no 222/4, Birbal Nagar
Naruranu, Jind, Haryana

Bharti Thakur

8725862069

bharti2016thakur@gmail.com

H no 167, Khuda Ali sher,
Chandigarh

Bobby Thind

9417377648

Bobbythind0001@gmail.com

Village Simrianwala, P O
Bohamaniwalateh.
Jalalabad Punjab

Dilpreet Sharma

7355998680

Dilpreetsharma036@gmail.com

VPO Koha Power House,
Teh. Sri Anadpur Sahib,
Dist. Rupnagar, Punjab

Gourav Kumar

9736591419

Totaniya2112@gmail.com

Village Padiarkhar P.O
SunalTeh. Palampur,
kangra Himachal Pradesh

10.

Gurvinder Pal

9781520176

Gurikambojo61l@gmail.com

Village Moranwala, PO
ChackMahantanwala, teh.
Jalalabad, Fazilka, Punjab

11.

Hardeep Kaur

7696342508

Khardeep986@gmail.com

VPO KokriVehniural, Teh.
&Distt. Punjab

12,

Heenam

7652809395

Heenamgakhar42@gmail.com

Ward no 3, near
Mahavirmandir,
machhiHatta, Samana,
Punjab

13.

Jasanpreet Kaur

9779447127

Jashnoorbrar1997 @gmail.com

VPO FattaMaloka, Mausa
Punjab

14,

JASBEER KAUR

9813853177

Jasbeerkaur591@gmail.com

VPO
SadardinwalatebirKhurd,
Ferozipur Punjab

15.

KAJAL RAWAT

8847647887,
9417509959

Kajalrawat.2301@gmail.com

H. No 1527,sec 11
college colony derrabassi
Mohali

16.

KIRANDEEP KAUR
KALSI

9646251926

Kirankaur.081994@gmail.com

H. No 2138, Street No. 6
Radha swami road, Aryan
Nagar, Millergaiy,
Jalandhar Punjab

17.

KULDEEP SINGH

9888836177

Rawatkuldeep173@gmail.com

H no. 173,




vikasnagarmauli
Chandigarh

18.

LOVEDEEP SINGH

7837759463

Lovedeepsingh1397 @gmail.com

H. No 171 Village
DaduMajrachandigarh UT

19.

MANPREET KAUR

9417269015

manpreet9417221@gmail.com

Village Thaska PO
Jandpur, Mohali, Punjab

20.

MANPREET SINGH

9855135981

Manpreetsingh0015031997 @gmail.com

H. No. 99 village
chakpaliwaladistt. Fazilka,
Punjab

21,

MOHINI GARG

9814632913

Gargmohini5@gmail.com

H. no 392 ward no 16 B,
SubashnagarDhre,
Sangrur, Punjab

22,

MOHIT KUMAR

7696339633

Mohits.jnvchd@gmail.com

22 B-1 Pinjore model
touch panchkulateh.
Kalka Haryana

23.

NAINA BISHT

9877465340

Nainabisht001@gmail.com

H. no 1365, sector 19-B,
Chandigarh

24,

NAVDEEP

9779772014

Navdeepbhadu2@gmail.com

Village BodiWalaPitha Po
KhuiKheraFazilka

25.

NAVJOT KAUR

8567916216

Navuchauhan1970@gmail.com

H.no 512 B, Block No 5,
Gobind Nagar Nayagaon,
SAS Nagar Mohali,
Punjab

26.

NISHANT KUMAR

8872031322

Nishantkumar20apr@gmail.com

Village Turkanwali PO
and Teh. Fazilka, Punjab

27.

POOJA KUMARI

8288970964

Poojathakur385@gmail.com

Village
Punghruchartokhari,
sundarnagarDistt. Mandi
H.P.

28.

PRIYANKA

9914136263

Pirubjl18 @gmail.com

H. NO 81/82 Gulshan
park, Nangloi, New Delhi

29.

RAHUL DANGI

7206633636

rahuldangiapril@gmail.com

# 778, Roop Nagar,
Rohtak Haryana

30.

RAJ KAUR

7087672896

Raj103hayer@gmail.com

# 16, Village-
MOrthikari, Mohali
Punjab

31

RAMIYA

8264498431

Ramiyarajput1394@gmail.com

# 85, Type 11 ITBP near
Behlana Chandigarh

32.

REENAM

8360096223

Reenammirok2811@gmail.com

VPO KoilKherateh.
FazikaDistt. Punjab

33.

RITU SAHARAN

8264770017

Ritusaharan5@gmail.com

VPO Mirkan, near Dabra,
Hisar, Haryana

34,

RUBY NAGWAL

9592747145

Rubythakur0924@gmail.com

# 117, sainivihar Phase 1
Baltana Mohali Punjab

35,

SAHIBDEEP
KAMBOJ

7973813003

Sahibdeepkamboj123@gmail.com

Village moranwala PO
ChakMahantawalaTeh.
Jalalabad, Fazilka, Punjab

36.

SAHIL

9888559007

Gaindsahill11@gmail.com

# 301 H, Shaheed Bhagat
Singh nagar near city
center Ludhiana, Punjab



mailto:manpreet9417221@gmail.com
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37. SARABJEET SINGH 9872764601 | Sarabjeetl02@gmail.com Ward no 3, #131 moder
town gali no 2 talwara
Hoshiarpur Punjab
38. SHALLU 8264620502 | Shalluparmar84@gmail.com # 3480 Maloya Colony
Chandigarh
39.| SHAREENA 8837635119 | Shareenamathues19@gmail.com # 528, sector 22 A
chandigarh
40. SHEFALI 9878323059 | Bhatiashefali3211@gmail.com #11/2, Bank Colony,
Manimarjrachandigarh
41| SNEHLATA 8295753541, | Hey21lfeb@gmail.com VPO DatauliTeh. Ganaur,
7988962349 | Sneharanga0l@gmail.com sonipat Haryana
42| SUKHDEV SINGH 9417612848 | Ss727362@gmail.com Village PojoKe hither. PO
ChhangaKhurdteh.
FErozpur Punjab
43| SUKHWINDER 9592458152 | Sukh.warwal94@gmail.com Village ChakSukhera PO
SINGH Lamochar Kalan Teh.
Jalalabad west Fazilka
Punjab
44| VARINDERJIT 8872397278 | Varinderchaudhary88@gmail.com #593, ward no 3
SINGH Teacher Colony,
Balachaur, Navansahar
Punjab
45 VEERPAL KAUR 8054117460 | Kaurveerd567@gmail.com VPO KalekeDistt. Baruala
Punjab
46, VIKRAMJIT 9914178491 | Kambojvikram04@gmail.com VPO DhaniKarvail Singh,
Teh. AbohanDistt. FAzilka
Punjab
47 VIPAN SINGH 8894247303 | Vipanjaryal123@gmail.com Village othera PO Shunta,
JARIYAL Chamba Himachal

Pradesh
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List of M Lib students (PG) 2018-19

SN |Name of the|Address Mobile no Email
Students

1 AANCHAL  |#2365, Pushpac first society, sec-48,/7508211644 Bansal.kk@gmail.com

Chandigarh

2 AGAMIOT  |#332, Phase 11, Mohali 7508855346 Agamjot1992@gmail.com

3 ANEES ALI |Poyen Kargil Ladakh, Jammu and Kashmir 8054773745 Anees.alil23@gmail.com

4 ARPITA #114/383, Bidhan Poly, Sribhumi Lake Town,|8972749912 Arpita.kajli@gmail.com
MAJI kolkata

5 BARINDER |1401/e Sec-37-B, Chandigarh 9501582455 Gurinderkaur0711@gmail.
KAUR com

6 DIKSHA +5625, Sec-38-West, Chandigarh 8558099766 Diksha.chaudhryll@gmai

l.com

7 GURPREET |VPO Tewar, Teh- Kharar, Distt Mohali 9914843566 Banwaitgurpreet72@gmail
SINGH .com

8 JASWINDER [VPO Chhat, Teh- Dera Bassi, Distt Mohali 8528558058 jassikp@gmail.com
KAUR

9 JOBANPREE |#105, Ashok Nagar, near Bus Stand, Ludhiana,|9715793457 Jp824104@gmail.com
T SINGH PB

10 |KANCHAN |Vill Jandi, Post office3 Chaunta, Distt|8146774916 Coolranil01@yahoo.com
BALA Gurdaspur, PB

11 |MUNISH #1579, Street no 2, New Subash Nagar, Basti|9646977199 iasmunish@gmail.com
BAINS Jodhewal, L:udhiana

12 INOBLE Street no 3, New Bag Colony, Jalalabad West, 9855266058 Noble_watts@yahoo.in

Fazilka

13 |PARAMJIT  (Ward no 7, PO Kurali, Mohali 9501426452 Prm.bajwa@gmail.com
KAUR

14 |PHUNTSOK |VPO Kaza, lahaul-Spiti, HP 7018906824 dolma.phuntsokO6@gmail.
DOLMA com

15 |POOJA #28-A, Panjab University, Chandigarh 7508924837 Poojapul2@yahoo.com
YADAV

16 |PREETVIR |Vill Chatamli, PO Kalewal, near Kurali, Distt|8054254947 Jaswinde4rsingh2610@gm
KAUR Ropar ail.com

17 |PUJA Clo Sh. Rangila Prasad, Bhabua Ward no. 11,/9540203628 Pblisbhu020@gmail.com

BHARTI

Chakbandi, Bihar




18 |QUASID Purani Basti, Mubarakpur, Azamgarh, UP 7007010537
ABBAS
KHAN

19 |RAJINI #158, Sec-22-A, Chandigarh 7837876310 Sharmarajnil6052gmail.co
SHARMA m

20 |[RAKHWIND Vill 75 GB, PO GB, Teh- Anoopgarh, Distt|9815432291 Rakhwinderaulakh777@gmail.co
ER KAUR Ganga Nagar Rajasthan "

21 |RAVI #B-46, PU Campus, Chandigarh 8699398897 Ravi.matrix2244516 @gmail.com
KUMAR

22  |RAVI #330, Subhash Nagar, Ward no 10, Salampur,|9034178805 Ravi.randhawa206@gmail.com
RANDHAWA |Guhla, Kaithal Haryana

23  |RAVINA VPO Patti Kuhel, Teh-Manali, Distt Kullu, HP |7833930072 Ravina.chd@gmail.com

24 |REENA Vill Chhapianawali, Teh- Malout, Distt|9780157401 Reenajhora98@gmail.com

Muktsar Sahib, PB

25 |SHAHZEB  [#13/1776 Quzi street, Saharanpur, Uttar|9634741212 Shahzebhasan6@gmail.co
HASAN Pradesh m

26 |SUBHAIJIT VPO Kadma, PS- Taldangra, Distt Bankura|8250789798 Suvapanda007 @gmail.co
PANDA West Bengal m

27 |TANYA Ward no 7, PO- Chhiyal Manali Simsa, Kullu,|9779027567 Tanyabodhl7@gmail.com

BODH

HP




List of B. Lib. Students (UG) 2018-19

S | Name of Address Mobile No. Email
N | the
Students
1 | AARTI Vill. Mehi, P.O Bharwain, The. Amb, Una,H.p 8264606966 Aartikashyapl141@gmail.com
177109
2 | AARTI #345, sec-56 Chd. 8837846317 Aarti1l4.1997@gmail.com
3 | AARTI VPO- Barsola, Teh.and district. Jind, Haryana, 9466560525 aman.nehra85@gmail.com
126102
4 | AMIT GUPTA | Near krishan mandir,Mandi Harzi Ram, Malout, | 85579780890 Amit.gupta.5798@gmail.com
Mukstar,PB 152107
5 | ANAMIKA #1185, sec-68 Mohali. 160062 9872046714 Contact.anamika97@gmail.com
SHARMA
6 | ANITA RANI VPO Jarout, Teh. Dera bassi, Mohali. 140501 7015192685 anitajarout@gmail.com
7 | ANU SAMA VPO Khuian Sarwar, Teh. Abohar, Fazilka, PB 8837836960 Anusama99@gmail.com
152128
8 | APSARA Niz chabua, Dibrugarh, Assam 786184 88119979197 borgohainapsara@gmail.com
BORGOHAIN
9 ARCHANA #1607, Chaman colony , Dhanas U.T, Chd 8837541397 Archuiaryal963@ gmail.com
10 | ARSHDEEP #73, H Block. Sri Ganga nagar, Ganganagar 9782700900 Arshkaur.ubs@gmail.com
KAUR Rajasthan
11 | ASHISH Vill. Kalohan, PO- Bumbloo. Teh. Barsar, Distt. | 8988253996 Ink.heart4333@gmail.com
KUMAR Hamirpur. H.P
12 | BALWINDER Vill. Abhipur, PO- Khizrabad, Teh. Kharar distt. 9915768267 erbalwindermangat@ gmail.com
SINGH SAS Mohali, PB 140109
13 | BAWA Lucky Jewellers Sher-e-Punjab Market 9914982017 Puneetkarwal15@gmail.com
KARWAL Lehragaga, Sangrur, PB148031
14 | BIKRAMDEE VPO Sangatpur, Teh. And Distt. Taran taran, 9988342268 Balamsandhu777@gmail.com
P KAUR pB143409
15 | DIKSHA #4158, Sec-46D chandigarh, Chd 160047 9888080296 ddiksshaa@gmail.com
16 | DIVYA #2618, Sec-38 West, Chd 160016 7837300864 Divya.kakaar25@gmail.com
KAKKAR
17 | GURBHEJ Vill, Bagga Teh. Dharamkot, Moga, PB 142042 | 9855403130 Singhgurbhej.93@gmail.com
SINGH
18 | GURMEET Maharana Partap Hostel sec-25 Chandigarh 8360841255 Guru50419@gmail.com
SINGH
19 | GURWINDER | Viil, Khera, PO Sialba, Teh. Kharar , Distt. 9417200200 hgurbhangu@gmail.com
KAUR Mohali PB 140110
20 | JAGDEEP VPO. Burj muhar Teh. Abohar. Fazilka PB 8054449699 123674498@gmail.com
SINGH 152116




21 | JASHANDEE | Vill, Banwala hanwanta PO Jandwala Kharta 9463406750 Jashansidhu796@gmail.com
P Teh. Fazilka PB 152123
22 | KAMALJEET Ward no. 4, #81/1, Near Sant Teza Singh 9418045507 Kam.jandoria@gmail.com
KAUR Gurudwara, Badr Nagar, Paonta Sahib,
Sirmour, H.P 173025
23 | MANBIR Dhillon avenue ,street x104, Bathinda road, 7837886420 manbirmuhar@gmail.com
SINGH kotkapura, Faridkot,pb -151204
MUHAR
24 | MONA # 930 mullapur, garibdas Mohali ,pb- 140907 8264332090 rajanmona@gmail.com
RAJAN
25 | NEHA SETHI | #3077 sector 35 D Lancha, Chd- 160035 9878612226 Neha6886@gmail.com
26 | NISHU #4785 maloya colony Chd, 160025 8837528952 Cuteenamika63@gmail.com
27 | PANKAJ #1403 sec 41 B Chd, 9467378883 Pankajsehrawat00@ gmail.com
SEHRAWAT
28 | PRATEEK Gokuldham enclave , opp. 4 vedant nagar, near | 7696503485 Prateek1390@gmail.com
AGGARWAL Nestte, moga pb
29 | PRINCE Vill. Shama Khan ka PO, Behak Khas Teh and 991469017 Pkambojo6@gmail.com
KUMAR distt. Fazilka PB 152123
30 | PRIYA #191/7, Near mata gujri Enclave , Kharar PB- 9592108607 Manjeet_singh532@yahoo.com
SHARMA 140301
31 | PRIYA Vill, Khaira PO Baknaur , Ambala Haryana 9671102435 P5021345@gmail.com
VERMA 134003
32 | PUNEET Lucky Jewellers Sher-e-Punjab Market 07508084946 puneetkarwal@radiffmail.com
KARWAL Lehragaga, Sangrur, PB148031
33 | RICHA #5658-A, Sec-38 West Chd-160014 9876228684 richasya@gmail.com
34 | SATBIR #1379 Sec-45 C, Chd 7814907649 Satbir.chauhan@outlook.com
CHAUHAN
35 | SIMRAN VPO Serathana, Teh Nagrota Bagwan, 8219632709 Simrankhalon4@gmail.com
KAHLON Kangara HP
36 | SONIA #496-B , Morpatti, VPO — Narwana, Jind 75084251124 Soniamoarl7may@gmail.com
Haryana-126116
37 | SUKHCHAIN #VPO Ralta khera , Teh, Malout , Distt. Muktsar | 7973560878 Sukhchain.7gf@gmail.com
SINGH Sahib
38 | SUMEER P-147, Garden colony, Ropar, PB-140001 8699225963 Rinsam96@gmail.com
SHARMA
39 | SUNIL Vill. Lakmowali, PO Chak budho ke, Teh. 9876174544 Sunil.kamboj@gmail.com
KUMAR Jalalabaad
40 | TANYA RANA | Takka Road, Near Shitla Mata Mandir Vill. 7814711566 Hardikr1904@gmail.com
Lower arniala ,PO Kotla kala, Distt. Una, H.P
41 | TSEWANG LDU MBU Samkar, Leh Ladakh, J&K 7986963575 tsewanglumbu@gmail.com
DOLMA
42 | VANDANA #680, Type-3 Nuhon colony, Ropar, PB-140113 | 9417930527 Vandanaukhija007@gmail.com




43 | VIBHA #6443/A, Sec-56 Chd. 7087312346 Vibhamauryal55@gmail.com
MAURYA

44 | VISHALDEY | Taporan Colony , Tawang, A.P-790104 9101762240 VishaldeyO8@gmail.com

45 | VISHAL #C-177, Sec-14 ,PU ,Chd 7696861195 Vishalchoudhary207@gmail.com

KOUNDAL




